Saison 2021/2022 - Herren - 2. Bundesliga Nord - 7. Spieltag - Ergebnisiibersicht

37 SK Heiligenhaus 2
Martini, Knut

Haagmann, Sven
Winkler, Sascha

Kemper, Sven

Benedens, Tim

Pitz, René

38
Thomas, Kai
Schmitz, Benjamin
Johanns, Niklas
Perez, José
Rittmann, Marko
Springer, Patrick

39
Miesner, Volker
Cuvalo, Robert
Grohmann, Daniel
Kahl, Christoph
Gruben, Markus
Tillmanns, Bernd

40 KF Nordhorn 1

Heskamp, Hendrik

Geerdes, Julian

Geerdes, Gregor

Voet, Johannes

Reinker, Markus

Heese, Steffen

41 VOK Osnabriick 1

Henke, Tobias

Schierbaum, Arne

Rolf, Peter

Schéfer, Niko

Hosel, Christoph

Sollmann, Marcel

Spielfrei: KSG Kassel 1

SKC Langenfeld/Paffrath 1

KSF BW Solingen-Hilden 1

EWP Holz
11 840
9 822
12 875
7 795
1 711
5 777
45 4820

EWP Holz
12 913
8 885
10 897
11 907
3 829
9 886
53 5317

EWP Holz
5 798
3 769
2 757
6 826
11 881
4 785
31 4816

EWP Holz
3 819
12 899
11 874
8 850
7 842
2 798
43 5082

EWP Holz
9 835
11 850
4 776
12 883
10 841
8 820
54 5005

Holz EWP

781 6

770 4

834 10

744 2

755 3

802 8

4686 33 1
Holz EWP

880 7

848 5

880 6

822 2

840 4

821 1

5091 25 0
Holz EWP

848 9

831 8

741 1

830 7

895 12

849 10
4994 47 3
Holz EWP

792 1

837 6

856 10

823 5

851 9

822 4
4981 35 1
Holz EWP

754 1

776 5

787 7

763 2

7 6

772 3
4629 24 0

Saison 2021/2022 - Herren - 2. Bundesliga Nord - 7. Spieltag - Tabelle (Gesamt)

. Mannschaft
CfK GW 65 Rdsrath 1
SK Heiligenhaus 2
SC Reckenfeld 1928 1
VOK Osnabriick 1
SKC Langenfeld/Paffrath 1
TSV Salzgitter 1
SK Milheim 1
KSG Kassel 1
KV Blau-Weil Sontra 1
10 KF Nordhorn 1
11 KSF BW Solingen-Hilden 1
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Gesamt

Spl. +/- P EWP Holz

7 5 14 290 34823
13 289 33710
271 30542
11 233 29394
249 30464
9 245 29319
9 241 28961
8 220 29275
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Heim

Spl. +/- P EWP Holz

3 0 9 154 15551
4 -3 9 194 19622
4 0 12 208 20435
3 -1 8 144 14904
3 0 9 158 15906
3 -1 8 153 15016
3 -1 8 153 14936
3 -1 8 144 14712
2 0 6 99 10570
3 -5 4 116 15078
3 -7 2 111 14315
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SK Milheim 1
Zimmermann, Kim
Pohl, Joachim
Kuenkamp, Michael
Storig, Heiko
Happe, Andreas
Kolba, Michael

SC Reckenfeld 1928 1

Ahlers, André
Mdller, Jonas
Lampe, Stefan
Reisch, Michael
Schliter, Michael
van Raalte, Bjorn

CfK GW 65 Résrath 1

Kirschbaum, Lars
Hennes, Ralf

Habeth, Sven
Zimmermann, Thomas
Habeth, Thomas
Schmitz, Dominik

TSV Salzgitter 1

Unger, Philipp
Twardowski, Andreas
Warnecke, Carsten
Simmert, Felix
Brandenburg, Jorg
Karlstedt, Detlef

KV Blau-Weif Sontra 1

Mutter, Michael
Schad, Andreas
Kachel, Marcus
Hofmann, Daniel
Bohm, Florian
Bodenstein, Stephan

Auswarts
Spl. +/- P EWP Holz

4 5 5 136 19272
3 4 4 95 14088
2 1 1 63 10107
3 3 3 89 14490
3 1 1 91 14558
3 1 1 92 14303
3 1 1 88 14025
3 0 0 76 14563
4 1 1 114 19094
3 2 2 96 13842
3 0 0 78 14121
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Sp. EWP EWP-@

PI. Spieler
1 Habeth, Thomas

2 Kachel, Marcus

3 Schmitz, Dominik
4 Geerdes, Julian

5 Kuenkamp, Michael
6 Geerdes, Gregor

7 Warnecke, Carsten
8 Thomas, Kai

9 Zimmermann, Thomas
10 Springer, Patrick
11 Martini, Knut

12 Schad, Andreas

13 Mutter, Michael

14 Bohm, Florian

15 Gruben, Markus

16 Klopfel, Sebastian
17 Henke, Tobias

18 Pohl, Joachim

19 Habeth, Sven

20 Twardowski, Andreas
21 Schéfer, Niko

22 Schmitz, Benjamin
23 Westmeier, Dirk

24 Zimmermann, Kim
25 Ahlers, André

26 Karlstedt, Detlef
27 Kemper, Sven

28 Rittmann, Marko
29 Hennes, Ralf

30 Grohmann, Dennis
31 Grohmann, Daniel
32 Kirschbaum, Lars
33 Schierbaum, Arne
34 Lampe, Stefan

35 Unger, Philipp

36 Voet, Johannes

37 Mandelik, Timo

38 Simon, Matthias
39 Hosel, Christoph
40 Rolf, Peter
41 Heese, Steffen
42 Mdller, Jonas
43 Kolba, Michael
44 Reinker, Markus
45 Reisch, Michael
46 Patterson, Alexander
47 Kahl, Christoph
48 Brandenburg, Jorg
49 Pitz, René

50 Schliter, Michael
51 Haagmann, Sven
52 Miesner, Volker

53 Bodenstein, Stephan
54 Happe, Andreas
55 Knierim, Stefan

56 Simmert, Felix

57 Neumayer, Mark
58 Pick, Gunther

59 Ruzum, Luis

60 Macorlig, Andre

61 Langer, Markus

Verein
CfK GW 65 Résrath
KV Blau-Weil Sontra
CfK GW 65 Résrath
KF Nordhorn
SK Miilheim
KF Nordhorn
TSV Salzgitter
SKC Langenfeld/Paffrath
CfK GW 65 Résrath
SKC Langenfeld/Paffrath
SK Heiligenhaus
KV Blau-Weil Sontra
KV Blau-Weil} Sontra
KV Blau-Weil Sontra
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
KSG Kassel
VOK Osnabriick
SK Miilheim
CfK GW 65 Résrath
TSV Salzgitter
VOK Osnabriick
SKC Langenfeld/Paffrath
KSG Kassel
SK Miilheim
SC Reckenfeld 1928
TSV Salzgitter
SK Heiligenhaus
SKC Langenfeld/Paffrath
CfK GW 65 Rdsrath
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
CfK GW 65 Résrath
VOK Osnabriick
SC Reckenfeld 1928
TSV Salzgitter
KF Nordhorn
SK Heiligenhaus
SK Heiligenhaus
VOK Osnabriick
VOK Osnabriick
KF Nordhorn
SC Reckenfeld 1928
SK Milheim
KF Nordhorn
SC Reckenfeld 1928
VOK Osnabriick
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
TSV Salzgitter
SK Heiligenhaus
SC Reckenfeld 1928
SK Heiligenhaus
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
KV Blau-Weilk Sontra
SK Miilheim
KSG Kassel
TSV Salzgitter
KSG Kassel
KSG Kassel
SKC Langenfeld/Paffrath
KSG Kassel
KV Blau-Weilk Sontra
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31
29
28
27
26
24
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
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7,75
7,25
7,00
9,00
8,67
8,00
7,67
7,67
7,33
7,33
7,33
5,50
5,50
5,25
6,67
6,67
6,67
6,67
5,00
6,33
6,33
6,00
5,67
5,67
8,00
5,33
5,33
5,00
3,75
7,00
7,00
7,00
4,67
6,50
4,33
4,33
12,00
12,00
6,00
4,00
4,00
5,50
3,67
3,67
5,00
5,00
3,33
9,00
9,00
4,50
3,00
4,00
2,67
2,67
7,00
3,50
3,50
3,50
6,00
3,00
3,00

Holz
3318
3269
3268
2478
2482
2400
2587
2512
2478
2474
2447
3218
3196
3233
2495
2490
2472
2401
3158
2567
2463
2452
2470
2382
1731
2549
2296
2447
3148
1643
1643
1634
2401
1727
2491
2289
874
840
1626
2376
2282
1681
2279
2206
1671
1626
2273
851
812
1664
2305
1552
2310
2256
878
1624
1613
1577
836
1624
1559

Holz-@
829,50
817,25
817,00
826,00
827,33
800,00
862,33
837,33
826,00
824,67
815,67
804,50
799,00
808,25
831,67
830,00
824,00
800,33
789,50
855,67
821,00
817,33
823,33
794,00
865,50
849,67
765,33
815,67
787,00
821,50
821,50
817,00
800,33
863,50
830,33
763,00
874,00
840,00
813,00
792,00
760,67
840,50
759,67
735,33
835,50
813,00
757,67
851,00
812,00
832,00
768,33
776,00
770,00
752,00
878,00
812,00
806,50
788,50
836,00
812,00
779,50

Best
895
839
849
854
834
824
875
882
830
861

832
860
848
851

885
884
898
835
835
873
851

869
847
820
880
870
813
839
831

844
832
848
839
880
872
788
874
840
876
799
777
848
802
793
849
817
826
851

812
840
801

784
795
759
878
823
866
793
836
858
829
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Sp. EWP EWP-@

PI. Spieler
62 Weitzel, Frank

63 Maurer, Jan

64 Schlitzberger, Uwe
65 Stippe, Michael

66 Storig, Heiko

67 Benedens, Tim

68 Klus, Finn

69 Cuvalo, Robert

70 Heskamp, Hendrik
71 Sparenberg, Wolfgang
72 Moller, Torben

73 Tillmanns, Bernd

74 Stumpe, Dieter

75 Johanns, Niklas

76 Hofmann, Daniel

77 Schultes, Erik

78 Kobnik, Frank

79 van Raalte, Bjorn
80 Perez, José

81 van Baal, Ralf

82 Schierbaum, Uwe
83 Zimmer, Ricky

84 Sollmann, Marcel

85 Anhut, Steffen

86 Hogefeld, Hans-Werner

Verein
KSG Kassel
SK Heiligenhaus
KSG Kassel
CfK GW 65 Rosrath
SK Miilheim
SK Heiligenhaus
KF Nordhorn
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
KF Nordhorn
TSV Salzgitter
KV Blau-Weifl} Sontra
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
SC Reckenfeld 1928
SKC Langenfeld/Paffrath
KV Blau-Weil} Sontra
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
SKC Langenfeld/Paffrath
SC Reckenfeld 1928
SKC Langenfeld/Paffrath
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
VOK Osnabriick
SKC Langenfeld/Paffrath
VOK Osnabriick
SK Heiligenhaus
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
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3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,50
2,50
4,00
4,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
1,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

Holz
1558
1492
2353
2268
2225
1527
1443
815
744
1627
1546
1501
812
1528
763
763
752
821
788
785
778
769
748
716
651

Holz-@
779,00
746,00
784,33
756,00
741,67
763,50
721,50
815,00
744,00
813,50
773,00
750,50
812,00
764,00
763,00
763,00
752,00
821,00
788,00
785,00
778,00
769,00
748,00
716,00
651,00

Best
812
764
816
779
750
764
760
815
744
837
805
789
812
805
763
763
752
821

788
785
778
769
748
716
651



